Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. December 13, 2019

Game Time Location

P4 | 5:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:
P5 6:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:
P3  7:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:

Sat. December 14, 2019

Game Time Location

P2 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:
1 (East)

. Calavera Hills Community Park:
P6 2:00 PM 2 (West)

P7  2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:
1 (East)

P1  3:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:

1 (East)

Fri. December 20, 2019

Game Time Location
Calavera Hills Community Park:

P8 (East)

5:00 PM

Calavera Hills Community Park:

P9 (East)

6:00 PM

Calavera Hills Community Park:

P10  7:00 PM (East)

Sat. December 21, 2019

Court 1 (East)
Court 1 (East)

Court 1 (East)

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Game Time Location
P14  12:00 PM gg:jlr\t/elr?El—;i!ts) Community Park:
P13 1:00 PM ggluar\t/(-:ir?El—;i!ts) Community Park:
P11  2:00 PM gilli\t/(zr?vv(ielzlsst)Community Park:
P12  2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Fri. January 10, 2020
Game Time Location

P16  5:00 PM (East)

P19  6:00 PM (East)

P20  7:00 PM (East)

Sat. January 11, 2020

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

Home Team

Jake Jucenas

Home Team

Jade Copple/Chris
Bannock

Keith Sedgwick

Dave Feehrer/John
Lukin

Aaron Baines

Home Team

John Bray

Dann Campaigne/Andy
Marchi

Don Maine

Home Team
Manny Valdez/Joe
Biancamano

Ryan Trujillo

Ryan Wilson

Kinan Homsy

Home Team

Jake Jucenas

John Bray

Gary Lewis/Sean
Englert

36

26

24

15

25

13

33

26

Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi

16

21

12

28

26

33

Score

28

31

14

14

Score

27

33

14

Score

13

18

24

13

Score

25

28

22

Score Away Team
13 Don Maine
27 Ryan Truijillo
14 Ryan Wilson
Away Team

John Bray

Kinan Homsy

Manny Valdez/Joe

Biancamano

Casey Sullivan/Cameron
Rosenhan

Away Team

Jake Jucenas

Aaron Baines

Jade Copple/Chris
Bannock

Away Team

Keith Sedgwick

Dave Feehrer/John Lukin

Casey Sullivan/Cameron
Rosenhan

Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Away Team

Don Maine

Ryan Wilson

Manny Valdez/Joe
Biancamano



Game Time

P15

P18

P17

P21

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Fri. January 17, 2020

Game Time

P22

P23

P24

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)
Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

(East)

Sat. January 18, 2020

Game

P26

P27

P25

P28

Time

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Fri. January 24, 2020

Game

P29

P33

P35

Time

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)
Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1

(East)

Sat. January 25, 2020

Game

P31

P32

P30

P34

Time

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court

1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Fri. January 31, 2020

Home Team Score
Casey Sullivan/Cameron 18 26
Rosenhan
Jade Copple/Chris Bannock = 14 18
Aaron Baines 33 11
Keith Sedgwick 16 26
Home Team Score
Don Maine 18 21
Dav_e Feehrer/John 26 9
Lukin
Kinan Homsy 39 24
Home Team Score
Manny Valdez/Joe 19 15
Biancamano
Ryan Wilson 23 28
Keith Sedgwick 4 27
Ryan Truijillo 16 21
Home Team Score
Dann (_Zampaigne/Andy 42 24
Marchi
Aaron Baines 39 13
Don Maine 16 19
Home Team Score
Casey Sullivan/Cameron 14 10
Rosenhan
Jake Jucenas 24 25
John Bray 6 34
Jade Copple/Chris Bannock = 16 12

Away Team

Dann Campaigne/Andy
Marchi

Kinan Homsy

Dave Feehrer/John
Lukin

Ryan Truijillo

Away Team

John Bray

Casey Sullivan/Cameron
Rosenhan

Jake Jucenas

Away Team

Jade Copple/Chris
Bannock

Dann Campaigne/Andy
Marchi

Aaron Baines

Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Away Team

Dave Feehrer/John
Lukin

Gary Lewis/Sean
Englert

Ryan Wilson

Away Team

Keith Sedgwick

Manny Valdez/Joe
Biancamano

Kinan Homsy

Ryan Trujillo



Game

Time

Location

Home Team

P40 5:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East) Jake Jucenas

P36 6:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East) Don Maine

P37 7:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East) Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi

Sat. February 1, 2020

Game

P38

P39

P41

P42

Time

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Fri. February 7, 2020

Game

Time

Location

P46 5:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:

P48  6:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:

P49 7:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park:

Sat. February 8, 2020

Game

P44

P43

P45

P47

Time

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
1 (East)

Fri. February 14, 2020

Game

P50

P51

P52

Time

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
(East)

Sat. February 15, 2020

Game

P54

P53

P55

P56

Time

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park
2 (West)

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

: Court

: Court

: Court

: Court

Home Team
John Bray 21
Casey Sullivan/Cameron
14
Rosenhan
Aaron Baines 31
Dave Feehrer/John Lukin 25
Home Team
(East) John Bray
(East) Kinan Homsy
(East) Aaron Baines
Home Team
Don Maine 13
Dave Feehrer/John Lukin 32
Dann Campaigne/Andy
) 26
Marchi
Casey Sullivan/Cameron
18
Rosenhan
Home Team
Kinan Homsy 13
Dave Feehrer/John
; 16
Lukin
Don Maine 18
Home Team
Keith Sedgwick 29
Dann Campaigne/Andy
) 39
Marchi
Casey Sullivan/Cameron
40
Rosenhan
Aaron Baines 37

18

14

14

Score

20

29

17

35

Score

20

46

52

Score

15

27

23

19

Score

17

31

40

Score

37

17

17

14

Score
46

Away Team

Ryan Truijillo
36 Kinan Homsy

17 Keith Sedgwick

Away Team

Manny Valdez/Joe
Biancamano

Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Jade Copple/Chris
Bannock

Ryan Wilson

Away Team

42 Ryan Truijillo

14 Ryan Wilson

14 Jake Jucenas

Away Team

Manny Valdez/Joe
Biancamano

Keith Sedgwick

Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Jade Copple/Chris
Bannock

Away Team

Manny Valdez/Joe
Biancamano

Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Ryan Truijillo

Away Team

Ryan Wilson

Jade Copple/Chris
Bannock

Jake Jucenas

John Bray



	Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

