Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. December 13, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P4	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert	28	13	Don Maine
P5	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi	26	27	Ryan Trujillo
Р3	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jake Jucenas	33	14	Ryan Wilson

Sat. December 14, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P2	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock	27	28	John Bray
P6	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Keith Sedgwick	21	31	Kinan Homsy
P7	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin	13	14	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano
P1	3:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Aaron Baines	36	14	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan

Fri. December 20, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P8	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	16	27	Jake Jucenas
P9	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi	21	33	Aaron Baines
P10	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Don Maine	12	14	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock

Sat. December 21, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P14	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano	26	13	Keith Sedgwick
P13	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Ryan Trujillo	24	18	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin
P11	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Ryan Wilson	15	24	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan
P12	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Kinan Homsy	25	13	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Fri. January 10, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team	
P16	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jake Jucenas	13	25	Don Maine	
P19	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	33	28	Ryan Wilson	
P20	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert	26	22	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano	

Sat. January 11, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P15	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan	18	26	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi
P18	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock	14	18	Kinan Homsy
P17	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Aaron Baines	33	11	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin
P21	3:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Sedgwick	16	26	Ryan Trujillo

Fri. January 17, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team	
P22	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Don Maine	18	21	John Bray	
P23	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin	26	9	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan	
P24	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Kinan Homsy	39	24	Jake Jucenas	

Sat. January 18, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P26	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano	19	15	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock
P27	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Ryan Wilson	23	28	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi
P25	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Keith Sedgwick	4	27	Aaron Baines
P28	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Ryan Trujillo	16	21	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert

Fri. January 24, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score		Away Team	
P29	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi	42	24	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin	
P33	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Aaron Baines	39	13	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert	
P35	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Don Maine	16	19	Ryan Wilson	

Sat. January 25, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P31	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan	14	10	Keith Sedgwick
P32	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jake Jucenas	24	25	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano
P30	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	6	34	Kinan Homsy
P34	3:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock	16	12	Ryan Trujillo

Fri. January 31, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P40	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jake Jucenas	18	46	Ryan Trujillo
P36	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Don Maine	14	36	Kinan Homsy
P37	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi	14	17	Keith Sedgwick

Sat. February 1, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P38	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	21	20	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano
P39	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan	14	29	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert
P41	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Aaron Baines	31	17	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock
P42	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin	25	35	Ryan Wilson

Fri. February 7, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P46	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	20	42	Ryan Trujillo
P48	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Kinan Homsy	46	14	Ryan Wilson
P49	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Aaron Baines	52	14	Jake Jucenas

Sat. February 8, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score		Away Team
P44	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Don Maine	13	15	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano
P43	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin	32	27	Keith Sedgwick
P45	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi	26	23	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert
P47	3:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan	18	19	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock

Fri. February 14, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team	
P50	5:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Kinan Homsy	13	17	Manny Valdez/Joe Biancamano	
P51	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dave Feehrer/John Lukin	16	31	Gary Lewis/Sean Englert	
P52	7:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Don Maine	18	40	Ryan Trujillo	

Sat. February 15, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score		Away Team
P54	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Sedgwick	29	37	Ryan Wilson
P53	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Dann Campaigne/Andy Marchi	39	17	Jade Copple/Chris Bannock
P55	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan/Cameron Rosenhan	40	17	Jake Jucenas
P56	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Aaron Baines	37	14	John Bray